
1-1/9 bums & cttis waxed medium unless
otherwise stated FL 9.00-11.00mos 10.00
occ 12.00fair qual 6.00-8.00 mos 7.00 sml
fair qual 5.00-6.00TX 10.00MEXICO fair
qual 7-7.50.

EGGPLANT HIGHER FL buctn ft
1-1/9 buctn incl wrpd med fair cond
6.00-7.00 fair qual 5.00 GA 1-1/9 buctn
wrpd med 9.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9
bum 7.00-8.00.

ESCAROLE SUPPLIES LIGHT FL
.1-1/9 bum 10.00.ari ets

GARLIC per lb CA 301 b dn White
Super Colossal 1.50 jbo 1.00.

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Tuesday, November 21, 1489

stated NJ4.00-5.00m0t 5.00MD5.50 NC
6-6.50 GA oid-fair cond 1.00-3.00NY one
label 6-6.50 50-lb skt Ige 4-4.50Red sml-
med 5.00CANADA S.OO-6.00 Savoy type
few 9.00-10.00 Red few 8.00.

CARROTS ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge
8.50-9.00 some 7.50 WA med poor cond
1.00-2.0050-lb sacks looae jumbo CA 6.50
CANADA 4.50-S.OO cm bchd 24t CA
10.00 miniaturetype FL cm 20-12 oz film

bags 7.00-8.00 CA cm bchd 24s 12.00.

GREENS SLIGHTLY HIGHER crt
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise staled PA Rape 6.00 NJ Collards
5.50-6.00Mustardft Turnip Topsfew 6.00
Kale 5.50-6.00NC Col- lards 6.00 Mustard
ft Turnip Tops 6.50-7.00Kale 6-6.50Rape
6.007.00 GA Collards ft Kale 6.50 VA
Collards 5.506.00Mustard ft TurnipTops
6.00 CA 24sRed Kale 12.00AZ 201 b cm
Broccoli Rabe 21.0022.00.

LEEKS STEADY NJ crt bchd 12s
9.0010.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUT
STEADY da 24s unless otherwise stated
CA wide range in appear 7509.00 few
7.00 fair cond 4.005.00 fair qual ft cond
low as 3.00 film wrpd 8.0011.00 some
7.00fair cond 5.00-6.00 30s 8.009.00m0s
8.00AZ 7-7.50film wrpd 9.00 10.00 NM
7.508.00ROMAINE SLIGHTLY LOW-
ER CA 24s ctn 16.0018.00 mostly
16.0017.00 few 19.00 occ 20.00 few
15.00 crt 22.00 FL dn 24s few 14.00BIG

BOSTON CA cm 24s 7.00 few high as
11.00FL crt 24s 6.007.00 8188 FL cm
24s 8.00-9.00 LEAF CA ctn 24s
9.0011.00 Red 9.0010.50 FL crt 24s
-6.007,00.

MUSHROOMS ABOUT STEADY PA
4-ql bkt med-lge 5.50-6.00 sml-med

ARTICHOKES CA cm 36s 16.00-17.00
48s 15.00 60s 12.00 CHILE cn 24-36s
15.00.

ASPARAGUS SUPPLIES LIGHT CA
12-lbcm bchd 12s sml 17.00CHILE bchd
12s 12-lbcm exlge 24.00 12-lb cn exlge
30.00.

BEANS SUPPLIES LIGHT various bu
containers Round Green type unlen other-
wise stated NC 16.00.

CAULIFLOWERLOWER CA cm film
wipd 9s 10.00-11.00 few 9.00 few 12.00
12s 10.00-12.00 mot 10.00-11.00 few
12.00occ 12.5016 s 8.00-10.00 FLcm film
wipd 12s 10.00.BEETS NJ topped bobktfew 10.00TX

at bchd 12s 8.00 AZ cm bchd 12s 6.50.
BROCCOLI SLIGHTLY LOWER CA

cut bchd 14i 8.00-9.00mos 8.50-9.00 few
7.00 few 9.50 fsir cond 5.00- 6.00 18s
9.50- AZ an bchd 14s 7.50-8.00 18s
7.50- TXcm bchd 14s incl fsir appear
4.00-5.00 mos 5.00 NC cm bchd 14s 7.00
MEXICO cm bchd 14s 8.00-9.00 18s
9-9.50.

CELERY SLIGHTLY HIGHER CA
cms 1-1/2 doz 11.00-13.00 mos 12.00 2
doz 12.00-13.00 few 14.00 2-1/2 doz
13.00-15.00mos 14.00.

CHINES~E CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery crt 8.00-9.00 Bok
Choy 8.00 CA 50-lb cm Nappa 12.00Bok
Choy 16.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CA 25-lb On
14.00.

CORN ABOUT STEADY FL wire-
boundcit approx 4-1/2-5 doz Yellow & Bi-
Color ord cond 3.00-4.00 White
11.00-12.00.

CUCUMBERS SLIGHTLY LOWER
CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4

buctn & cit med green unless otherwise

EXCITING NEW COLLECTIBLES -TREMENDOUS GIFT IDEAS

CLASSIC
RACTOR
LECTION

i'll love this offer! Du Pont, maker of Classic*
udly presents the 1990 Classic Farm Tractor
tiful, full-color pictures of 14 tractors from the
e a classic. It’s a first, a true collector’s item,
ht poster showcasing aIM 4 tractors and a
bailing the history and features of his unique
itique. Great gifts for anyone with rural roots!

/ Vintage tractors in vibrt
lels. Allis-Chalmers, Casa
Ison, Ford-Ferguson,
mg, Massey-Harns (2),
Calendar measures

;e for notes Perfect for the
in distinctive gift envelope.

.ES POSTER. A must for
namic, powerful poster

feet for framing. Features 14
>m a bygone era Gorgeous
tana. Shipped in special tub<

VTIONS VIDEOTAPE. An hoi
.ach of the 14 owners gives faci
mint-condition tractor.
iors gleam, engines roar in this
tally produced Great gift.

'C, Save Significant savings if you order the set. Get
All Three calendar . poster, and videotape valued at

$36.35 if ordered individually for only $28.00
plus postage. This is a special, premiere offering.

To order by credit card, toll free 1-800-626-4500

Mail to: Classic Tractors • P.O. 80x1755 • Wilmington, DE 19898

CLASSIC CALENDAR □ ® $6.98 $ Send check, cash or money order
Number

CLASSIC ROSTER EU @ $4.95 $
Number

CLASSIC VIDEOTAPE [ZI ® $19.98 $

'

Your Name

Route, Box
or Street .Number

COMPLETE SET Save EH @ .928.00 $
_—_

Number City/Town

Postage and Handling

TOTAL $

4.005.00 lOlb cm med 9.5010.00 mos
9.50 Ige 12.0012.50 packages 1012 oz
9.5010.00 mos 9.50 3-lb cm Shiitake
18.00fair qual 13.0014.00.

OKRA SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY
NJ cm bchd 48s 8.009.00TX cm bchd 24s
med-lge bulbfew 12.00MEXICO cm bchd
48s 5.507.00 mos 6.007.00 occ 7.50 few
5.00.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise stated FL crt
Plain few 14.0015.00TX crt 15.0016.00
Plain 14.0015.00CA cm 10.00.

PEAS-GREEN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUPPLIES.
PEAS-SUGAR SUPPLIES LIGHT

lOlb dn per lb CA 3.00 Sugar Snap fair
ippear 2.00 GUATEMALA 3.20350.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bums ft ctns Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated FL Ige 9.0010.00
med 7.008.00 mos 7.00 very sml 350
MixedRed med5.007.00 GA Ige 9.00CA
Ige 9.00 Red Ige fair qual 35.00 TX exlge
10.001100Ige 8.0010.00med 7.008.00
mos 7.00 sml 5.506.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 306 oz film bags 1503.25 few 100
14-1 lb film bags 3.50.

RUTABAGAS CANADA SOlb cm
CD#l waxed med 7.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy
type NJ bubkt 8.00-9.00 1-1/4 bucrt
6.00- PA 1-1/4 bucrt fair qual
5.00-

SQUASH SUPPLIES LIGHT FL 1/2
ctn Zucchini tml-med few 9.00-10.
00 Yellow Straighmeck supplies insuffi-
cient to quote.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 401 b cm Jewel type US#l

ORDER FORM ----------

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 25,1989-Al5

cured 15.50-16.00 fair appear 14.00 lair
quid 8.00-9.00 Ige 12.00 NJ 40-lb cm
Jewel type uncured fair qual 6.00-7.00 1/2
buctn Yellow Jersey 14.00.

TOMATOES SLIGHTLY LOWER
2S-lb ctn Pink to Light Red 85% US#l or
better unless otherwise stated FL sx6s
8.50-9.00 Red 8.00 6x6s 6.50-7.50 6x7s
6.00- fair qual sx6s 6.00- 8.00 6x6s
5.00- moa 5.50-6.00 MEXICO sx6s
otd cond 2.75 2-lyr flat 4xsi 7.00-8.00
REPACKED LOCALLY FL s*6s 10.50
6x6s 9.50 6x7s 8.50 PLUM TYPE FL few
10.00 20-lb cm 8.00CHERRY TYPE flat
12-1 pt trays FL supplies insufficient to

quote.
TURNIPS PA topped 25-lb film bags

med 6.00 fair qual i oond 2.50.
WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24s 9.50

Leola Produce
Auction
Laoia, PA

November 21, 1959
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES. ASSORTED VARIETIES
3.00- V, BU.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS: 7.50-8.5012 PT.
FLAT.

BROCCOLI: 5.00-10.00 12-14
COUNT.

CABBAGE; .10-.39 EACH; GREEN
2.00- CRATE; RED 6.00-9.00
CRATE.

CAULIFLOWER: .50-I.2OPERHEAD.
CIDER: 1.30-1.60 GAL.
POTATOES: 4.00-7.0050LBS US NO.

1.
PUMPKINS: NECK .25 .45 EACH.
RADISHES: 5.00-7.50 40 CT.BUNCH.
SQUASH: ACORN. BUTTERNUT,

VEG. SPAGHETTI 4.00-8.00 1 1/9 BU.
SWEET POTATOES: 5.00-7.00 1 1/9

BU.
SPINACH; 8.00-11.00 1 1/9 BU.
TURNIPS: 1.50-3.50 25 LB.

POLYBAG.
TOMATOES: LARGE #1 GREEN-

HOUSE SOIL GROWN 25.00 25 LBS.
WINTER RADISH: 1.50-3.50 25 LB.

POLYBAG.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS TUBS.,

THURS., 10 A.M. NOVEMBER 30 IS
LAST SALE FOR SEASON.

Owner: Willis Herr

HAY&
STRAW

AUCTION
Every Thursday at 11:00 AM.

Location: Central Manor Auction House, I
mile offRt. 999, on Central ManorRd, 1 mile
North of Central Manor Mart or 2 miles South
of Mountville, Lancaster County.

For More Information Call
One Of The Auctioneers:

RODNEY E. FRET
DARVIN J.RODGERS, JR.

PHIL NISSLEY
717-426-3769 or 717-203-8783

License #RYOOOOII-L

State
$ 1 50


